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CHELTENHAM MOTOR CLUB
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I hereby apply to become a member of the Cheltenham Motor Club and, if elected. agree to abide by the
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“PROHIBITED

FLYING
CONTROL

PROHIBITED
AREA

Runways and Taxiways
are out of bounds and
must be kept clear at all
times,

PROHIBITED
AREA

GLOSTER

WELCOME TO STAVERTON ROAD RACES

As our regular patrons know, this is the second meeting of our 1972 Road Race
season, and after the excellent racing at our March meeting we wonder just what is in
store for us today. One thing is certain; if the weather is kind we are sure that we shall
see lap records beaten yet again. For your information new lap records for almost every
class were set at the March meeting.

You may remember that in these notes for the last meeting we mentioned a race
for cycle-cars but we have to tell you that no entries were received for this class and it
appears that none of these models have yet been built. Today we have included, for the
first time at Staverton, a race for 50 cc racing machines. As this report is compiled and
printed before the final programme is known we can only apologise if no 50 cc race is
included. We can only put on a race if sufficient entries are received, and we endeavour
to cater for all those riders who wish to race.

While on the subject of competitors we are sure that you will join us in wishing them
all the best of luck today; we know that they cannot all be winners but if their machines
give no trouble and they have no bad luck then they enjoy their racing just as you, the public,
enjoy watching them. Today's entries include many old favourites who will be out to improve
past performances; a number of local riders who need no introduction; and some who will he
having their first rides in public.

Looking ahead, our final meeting this year will be held here on Bank Holiday Monday,
August 28th and this will be our Trophy Meeting when cups will be presented in addition
to the usual prizes.

Finally to all competitors and spectators, have a good day, thank you all for coming
and hope to see you again in August,

COURSE RECORDS OVER 1 5/8 miles

H. Porter Production BSA 750 83.63 mph
R. Hackett 125 cc Honda 79.04 mph
C. Gilbert 250 cc Yamaha 86.41 mph
P. Casey 350 cc Yamaha 88.84 mph
J. Wilkinson 500 cc Suzuki 87.53 mph
D. Pendlebury 750 cc Bennett Three 90.86 mph -
R.L. Nicholls 1000 cc Tri-Norton 89.19 mph
R.L. Nicholls Unlimited Tri-Norton 91.24 mph
D. Keen/K.J. William 3 wheeler Vincent 80.79 mph
" M.J. Broom h “Vintage - " “Triumph 498 cc * 79:56 mph -



STAVERTON ROAD RACES — SUNDAY MAY 14th, 1972
FIRST RACE 1.30 p.m. PROMPT
{Closed to Club)
Held under the permit of A.C.U. No. Q.1201 and Track Certificate No. 634.
Held under the International Sporting Code of the F.I.M., the General Competition
Rules of the A.C.U. and the Suppjementary Rules published.

OFFICIALS of the MEETING

Stewards: E. BURSTON (Western Centre A.C.U.)
S. BARNETT (Cheltenham Motor Club)
R. GRIFFITH (Cheltenham Motor Club)
Timekeeper: F.J. HENLEY

Clerk of the Course: \W. SANDERSON
Secratary of the Meeting: J. GARBUTT

Chief Morshalls: L. SANDERSON, B. HEWNLETT — (PADDOCK):— N. OLIVANT
Medical Officer:  DR. MIRZA

Medical Attendants:  St. JOHNS AMBULANCE

Chisf Scrutinser: H. TURNER

Recovery Vehicle: NORTH STREET MOTORS, CHELTENHAM
Course Car: WIDDOWS MOTORS CHELTENHAM

We, The Cheltenham Motor Club, wish to express our grateful appreciation for the
help and co-operation we have received from The Gloucester and Cheltenham Joint
Airport Committee, and the Staff of Staverton Airport. We also thank all the Medical
Officers and St. John Ambulance Brigade, A.C.U. Officials, Stewards, Members of
Waorcester Auto Club, Marshalls, arid the many mlhng hetpers who give us their services.

MOTOR CYCLING IS DANGEROUS
Spectators attending at this track do so entirely at their OWN RISK. Itisa "
condition of admission that all persons having any connection with the promutioﬁ and/
or organisation and/or conduct of the meeting, including the owners of the land, the drivers
and owners of the vehicles are absolved from all liability arising out of accidents causing:
damage or personal injury to spectators to ticket holders.

For reasons of safety,

DOGS ARE NOT ALLOWED UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES
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RACE 1 PRODUCTION 6 LAPS
R. KORDAS VELOCTI B  500cc STRENSHAM
H. PORTER B.S.A. 750cc  WARLEY
P. JAUES NORTON T45cc NEWPURT
W.G .BENSUN SUZUKI 492cc SVANSEA
I. PINNER SUZUKI 492cc FROME
J. SAVAGE DUCALT 450cc BRISIOL
T.N.WALLACE TRIUNPH 668cc  WALFORD :
R. DAVIES HOUWDA 750cc NEWPORT_ SALUP
M.J.HHOLLOWAY TRIUMPH 49cc NEWPURT |
C.R.BOWLES KAWASLKT 350ce  STRALFORD UN

AVON
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RACE 2 HPAT 1 250cc 4 laps
G. TEISELL D.M.W. 250cec BIDFORD O
K.W. KEEP DUCATT 250ce ﬂYLESBEARg A
G. RIDGEON GREEVES 250cc DOWN HATHERLEY
G. AMBROSE  YAMAHA 250cc CREWR
J. HICKS AJS 24Tec CHURCHDOWN
D. SMITH GREREVFS 248cc PCOLE
M.L., HUNT BULTACO 250cec BRISTOL
R.  SOLFSBURY IUCALT 249cc GLOUCEST=R
R. HACKRTT  EONDA 248¢cc COVENIRY
C. GILBERT = YAMAHA 246cc GELLIGAER
R. SCIVYRR  YAMAHA 246cc WITNEY
G. HANDs YAMAHA 246cc CHIPPING CAMPDEN
F. CARTWRIGHT GRETVTS 250ce BRIERLEY HILL
£+ MBLLISE  BULTACO 250c¢c READING
Gads PEARCE SUZUKT 247cc ECCLESEALL
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_RACE 3 HEAT 2 250cc .4 LAPS

M. WATSON SUZUKT 250ce CARDIFF

B.G. WOUDFURD GREEVES 250ce PENARTH

C. MORYON DUCALT 244cc BRIIGEND

M. MAY DUCALT 248cc CIRENCESIER

A TLWARD DUCLTT 250ce CARDIFF

Ja HARDING ~ERMACCHT 249cc CIRENCESTFR

A.E. TRUMAN GREEVES 24Tcc BIRMINGHAM

L. LFREGO CUL N 247ce RuSs Ul WYE

J. HLRT DMW YAMLH: 246c¢cec CHIPPING CAMPDEN
R. RUDGERS GREEFVES 246cc CHIPPING C.WMPDEN
#.Re EERRINGTCN ARRM.LCCHI 246ce RUGELEY

B.U. STRANDELL YalbiHA 247cc SVEDEN.

P S.LYERS Y M BULT4CO 246cc TEWKESBURY

Ce FURD YAMLLEA 250cc CHESHAM

C. BEDWARD YAlMAH 250ce BIRUINGNAM

G.R. POUARD VILLIERS  250cc READING

Isthsvae iwew Bndeis e 3Tdc¢anoo 4‘bh--¢|q-1

5‘thi-.t¢. éthﬂlllil Tth..ooan B'th...goal

Winners Timeeesssss HiNSeocosssS0CEses oseMaPaHea



RaCE 4 VINDGT

G. RIDGEUN 1938 VELUCELLE
M. LDIS 1938 QRIUIIPH
P.D.WLUET 1939 VELUCELLE
R.K.BLBASTE SoUTT

R. Bui"lPRSBY 1937 VELUCETLE
R. BAINAVES 1939 ARIEL

D. FPRITCL.RD NURLON

C. GILBERT NURLON

Be WilL 1939 VELUCEDLRE
S.J.RCGERS 19 39 NURICN
D.%.BUDEN 1938 TRIUMPH
B.i.BENNBETT 1938 TRIUMPE
P. ILRKEM 1936 NORTON

Lst!.tqin 2nd0.clti

31‘{1-«.--.

é_ﬁiux s

350cc DUWN HatERRLEY
500cc RUGBY

495cc RUGBY

498cc WEBIBURY

348cc CRUVLE

49Tcec BIRMINGEK.M
490cc STUURBRIDGE
350ce GELLIGAER
250cc WULVPRE.IIPTUN
499 cc FRELIHAM
490¢cc BLULUN
490cc NUNTLLWUN
490ce CERISTCHURCH
Aty o sms

5tlhl'-.4- 6“61’1!-.... Tth.o..-- 81&1’1--...-

Winners Time:.... Hinges.56Cs+s..M-.P.H.
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RLCE 5

FBAT 1

IHRE,_WHEELERS

N " ]icLEL;IS
G.A.ALDEED
M. HALE

R. BRUWNING
R. DBRUWNING
R. ADAMS

M. RAINSCOURT
i. CLARKE

J. McCARTHY
N. BUCKINGHAA
D. WMERRY

C. GREATREX
.. WITTS

G. HLYWARD

J. U'CONNELL
D. KEEN

G. HUNT

C. HULLLND

S. ATKINSCON
H.E.RICHARDS
R.G .HUG HES

J. SWINDLEHCGRT
3. BROTN

RGI/BSL
M.HeSe
NONSUCH
BoSeds
B-Sede
"RTUMPH
TRIUMPH
B.S: L.
VINCENT
Folluln i
RIUNPH

WESLAKE

650¢0
T50ecc
650cc
650ce
T50¢ce
650¢cc

650ce

4 LAPS
BAH
SUONBEOUSE
BARNSTAPLE
ALCESYER
LIVERPOOL
REDDICH
CARDIFF
WALLON O
THANES
ALDBOURNE
CREVE
CARRLON

NESTON

1S't|aoa"o- 2ritleas sae 3rd+-dnet 4th-n--a.-
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Latng Suem

500cc 6 LaPs
COLES HORTUN 499ce
BEVAN HORTOW 499ce
WAINE NORTON 499 cec
BENSUN T WaeSs 492cc
'YHOMAS NORTON 500¢cc
MARKS NORTON 500ce
INWOOL NUR'TUN 499cc
BALE TRITON 500¢c
RUSSELL NORTON 499cc
PINNER SUZUKT 492cc
RYAN VELOCETTE 500cc
Wik SOl LRITON 5000 o]
BL;';.KE_ NURTON "-1'-99 cCc
SAVIGE DUCATT 4500 c
PEMBERIUN NORTON 497ce
GIBHS TRIVMPH 500¢c
BLUCRE WURTON 199¢ce
WILKINS TRITON 500¢c
GOCDALL W 4'CHLESS  498ce

P v wmrwmn

ABINGTON
DROITYVICH
EGHAM
SWANSEA
SUANSTA
BRIDGEWATER
HERSH/AM
CARDIFE
STROUD
FROME
WARWICK
TAMYORIH
BIGH WYCCMBR
BRISIUL
KNUITPSFURD
TEVKESBURY
BIRUING H. Gt
RE.DING
CHIPPENHAM

BIﬂlnlﬂ'. 4t-h.noqeou
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RiCE 7 HLBAT 2 3 WIEELERS

K. BUGHDS
B.J . WILLIAMS
C.M.NICKELS

he YEOMANS

D. WHIITREUUSE
M. YBATWAN
J. YRATMAN
D. SAVILL

M. CRASSWELL
C. DAY

F. TURNER

C. JUNES

C. MECHALEK
D. BEIGINGICN
Ae SAMWAYS
E. GREASLEY
M. PEACH

N. CLABKE

C. WILLIAMS
R.A. PEACOCK
R. VATSOW

J. HUGHES

R. HUGHES

1St..|s¢o 21‘1{1-.....

VINCENT
KOMN TK
BeSelie
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPE
TRIUMPH
TRIUMFH
WORTON
TRIUMPH
IMPUSS

JUC.L“S'

TRIUMPH

1000¢c
970¢cc
654cc
T50¢c
T50¢cc
650cc
650¢ce
810ce
6£50¢ce
875¢cc
£50¢cc

TH50cc

4_LAPS
CEIPPENH:M
CRICKLADE
WARLEY
BURFCRD
FRLTHAM
BIRMING HAS
SWINDON

HOOK NURTUN

MARKEY DRAYTON

FORMBY

NEWPORT SALOP

CHELTENHAM

3rdtran|' 4th't¢lto

Sthﬁibbbl 6thl.-.a- 7th.GII!I Sthilo'i!

Winnerﬂ Timetno--onominlﬁu-.SEG"!tiM'P’H'.HlOi
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40
54
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953

99
106
108
112

R.CE 8 HE.T -1 1000 co 4 LaPs
R. CURBELT CURBELD T150ce BISHUPS CLEEVE
_ DUNS1 AL =
D.R.1L.SS.04 TRITON 650cc  BRISTOL
J. ROBERTS TRITON 650cc SIROUD
. PORTTR NORTUN 750¢ce ViiRLEY
P. JiMES NORTON T45¢cc NEWPORT
E. PITT NORTON 700cc CYABRLIN
P. ST0KES TRI-URTISSTE 650cc S7INDON
D. PENDLEBURY BENNEIT T48cc CUVENTRY
THREE
D.J.PICK"RING TRI-M.NX 668cc RUGFRSIONE
Ae  BLLW TRITON 500¢c CLREDIFF
P.GBJONES TRILON 650¢cc NELPORT
B.,  UILSUN TRITON 500ce T.MIORTH
C. FORD TRIUMPH T50ce CHRSE.LM
P. TBIMORE SERLEY T4lce BIRMINGHAM
P.J.EUTBELLS NURTON 650¢ce TIURCTSITR
P. BROUKES SEELTY T45ce VILRRING MON
D. BLACK NURTON 600cc LIVERPOUL

1St¢--to 2nd-o---

31‘[1--009 4th'lol'
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R4CE 9 HELD 2 1000 ce 4 L.PS
J«  COLES NURTUN  499cc  LBINGDUN
K.J. DENNEY ©NURION 750ce BICESTER
D. BEV.N NURIUN  499cc  DROITVICH
M.FP. WLINE NURI'UN  499cc  EGH.M

WeGe BENSCN 7.%.S. 500cc SUiNSEL
B.F. BALRNSH.W YillaHX  351lcc  DUDLEY

Je THUMAS NORION 500cc  SWaNSE.
G.J. MiRKS NURIUN  500cec  BRIIGEV.LER
K. INWOOD NORICN 597ce  HERSH/M
C.if. THOMPSUN YulL.I.. 350cc  URPINGLON
WeJ. LLOYD B.Seis  T50cc  W.RLEY

R.%. BLu.KE NURION  499cc  HIGE WYCOMBE
TWeJ. PEMBERICN NURION 499cec  KNULSFORD
TeN. WALLACE TRIUMBH 668cc  WALFORD
P.J. WILKINS TRIUON 500cc RE.DING
oo, BEMEr dorton. 64958 OARERvmu
R. ROEBURY (REFVES J360cc  TEWKESBURY
J. GOODALL MATCHLESS 498cc CHIPPENEAM -
Igbuwsne Podewves Ipdbwwee dhlesas

Bthctoca Sthivnal ?th&.--- Bth-..--
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RACE 10 12%¢ce
P. THORPE BSA
. THUMPSON YAMAHA
J. KERNAN YAMARL
W. CARPENT®R = B.S.h.
D.B.GRIFFITES  BULTACO
G. HMBROSE YAMAHA
G. HARDVICK BULT.LCC
R. CRELLIN YARLAHA
J..GUNTRR BeS. e
R. FISHER  R..C.
R. HACKETT HONDA
B.U.STRANDELL  MZ
R. TMOORE BULTAGCO
R. WILDING HONDA
. BARNETT YARTAHA
5. NUGENT YAMAHA
S. SLUNDDRS YAMAHA
C. FPFORD YAVLLHA
C. THCWMPSCN RS
SPECIAL
R. BROOKS YAMAHL
Lty ondea e

6 LiPS

12beeo
124ce
124ce
125¢ce
125¢ce
125ce
125¢cc
124ce
125¢ce
125¢cc

. 125ec

124cc
125cc
124cc
124cc
125¢cc
125¢ce
125cc
123cc

UPTON ON SEVEEN
UP BEATFFPRLEY
MDRUTE

HATVE

LUDLOW
CREVE
BRISTOL
LIVERPOOL
BOSBURY
RUARDELN
COVENTRY _
SYREDEN
CHELTFNHAM
LIVERPOOL
COVENTRY
ABTRG AVENNY
AYLESBURY
CHESHAM
DEFRHURST

124ccHAPPCH

& @

3rd'-i-in 4thlll-.|

5th.!'¢'- 6th'l°'§' Tt’h.tﬂ.t. Bthiritit

Winners Timesss s s+ MiNeiso80Css suMoPaHowus

82
98
0D
02
06
o7
08
1.2
L%
18

RACE 11
R. CURBEIT
As  FINK

K. - DENNEY
D. BEVIN

P. JiMES
17.0 . BENSON
M. GCULLINS
B.G.WOLDICRED
. MURION
J.  HLOND
G. RIDGELN
M. MAY

Je. HaRDING
K. INWOCD
A  BALE

J. HLRT

Ao R LERRING TON
R. SHUKER
C. GILBERT
k. SCIVYER
Wed « LLOYD

J. SAVIGE

A. MELLISH
C. BEDWAS

J. LAVENDER
P.J . BUWELLS
N.C.BLAYNEY
P. BRUU

De BLA

J 5. 3TRANGE
Mod . EULLOWLY

HEAT 1 UNLIKITED

CURBELT TUNST.LL
YAMAHL
NORTOW
NORTON
NURTUN

5 TvT.:ir. Sa

aDRLACCHT
GREEVES
DUCATI
ABBRNMLCCHT
GREEVES
DUCATT
ARRMLCCHT
NORTUN
TRITON
Dl YAMGAHL
ABREACCHT
NORTON
YTAMSEL
YAMATLL
BeSede
DUCLIT
BULTACO
YAMAHA
TRIUMPH
NORTON
NCRTON

RORHEN
YATIABA
TRIUHPH

4_LAPS

T50¢ce
350¢c¢
T50ce
499 ce
T45¢cc
500¢cc
H0ece
250¢cc
249¢cc
Jddcc
250¢cc
248¢cc
249¢ce
597ce
500ce
246cec
246¢cc
650¢cc
346¢cc
246¢ce
750¢c
450¢c
250¢e
250¢e
649ce
650¢ce
649¢ce
ke
2d6ce
649ce

NEVEURY
BICHESIER
DRUTTYWICH
NIGPORT
SLANSEA
FARBHLAM
PEHARTH
BRITGEND
CIREHCESTDR
DU H\THERLE
CIRENCESTER
CIRENCESTER
r'{EI‘RSI‘if il
C.RDIFF
CRIPPING CLiMPDEN
RUGELEY
WURCESTER
GELLIG AER
WITNEY |
WARLEY |
BRISTOL
READING
BIRMTING HAM
nIDcoer
WORCESTER
CHELITENELAM
T ATadTL
FATRHE A
SUWANSEL
NEWPORT
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1
10
16
18
21
27
29
31

39
41
43
48
58
60
64
69
T1
T4
16
19
88
97
99
101
10
65
95
105
111
114
117

latbsisine DNaeeamns

BeCB 12 HEAT 2 UNLINTEED 4 LaPS

D. VARREN HONDA 350cc BAMPTON
D.R.IM.SSAM TRITCN 650ce BRISTOL

J. ROBERiI'S LYRTTUN 650cc STRUUD
M. WVAi'SUN SUZUKT 250¢ce C.RDIFF
G. FEISELL Db W 250ce BIDFURD ON AVUN
E. PITT NORTCN 700ce CWMBRAN '

P: ‘SiOKRES - TRI MELISSE 650cc SWINDUN

J. 'THOMAS NORTCN 500ce SWANSEA

D. PENDLEBURY BENNETT 748cc COVENTEY

: THRER

T« - TUCKER ENFTIBELD 736cec STOURERIIGE
Jo HICKS T - 247ce CHURCHDOWH
D. SMITH GRERVES  248cc POQLE
L. LERBGO NORTON 600cc ROSS ON WYR
C.M.THOMPSON NORDON T48ce ORPINGTON
G. H.LNDE YAMAHA 246cc CHIPPING CiIPDEN
D.G.ELLIMLN AFRMACCHI 344cc NOLTINGEHAM
PGB JONES TRITON 650ce NETPCRT
I. PINNER SUZUKT 49 2cc FROME
P, SAYBRS YAl BULTACU 246cc 1'BUKESBURY
L+ PEACHRY VINCENT 998cc CHELTENHAM
RoJ . STACG AMARA 348cc BEDVAS
M. BARNEDTT YAMAH: 124cc COVENLRY
T.N.WALLACE TRIUMPH  668ce W.TFORD
P. ELMORE SEELEY T4lcc BIEMINLHAM
P.J.VILKINS TRITON 500cc READING
F. CARIVRIGHT GREEVES 250cc BRIERLEY HILL
R. HACKEDD HUNDA 248ce COVENTRY
C. TURD IRIUKPH  750cc CHESHAM
G .4 .PRARCE SUZUKTI 247cc ECCELLSALL
P. SMITH GREEVES  344cc PERSHORE
J. GOODALL MATCHLESS 498cc CHIPPENHAM
J. MCNULITY DMW 250ce STUURBRIIGE

jrd--.-,. 4thln.aoo

Bthaseiss Bbhucsens Tthesenes BEieens s

Wirnmers Tim@eceerociiiNecose e S6C 20 s«

. o?-!.l:n.l?o.’[n a0

102 J.
103 R.

108 P.

RiCE 13

1 R. GuRBET

T D aR nLL;SSJM
9 K.J.DENNEY
12 E. PuURTFR
17 W.G.BENSUN
21 E. PITT
27 P. SINKES

33 - TUCKER

38 G.J.M..BKS

40 D.J . PICKERING
44 X. INWUGD
69 P.G.B. JUNES
70 R. SHUKER

T7 %+J.LLOYD

99 P. ELMGRE
L.VENDER
D.VIES

106 P.J.HUVELLS
107 ¥.C.BL.YNEY
BROUKTS

112 D. BLACK

118 TI.J.HULLOW.LY

lst..-o.. zndi.aaon-srdt.ao..

TRI-METISSE
31 D. PENDLEBURY EENﬁETT

LRISLNX

HURWON BSu

6 _LiPs

T50ce

650¢ce
T50¢cc
750¢cc
H01lce
T50¢c
650cc
T48cc

T136cc
501cc

666ce.

597Tce
T48cec
650¢ce
650cc
750¢cc
Td4lcc
649 cc
150¢ce
65000

649¢cc

BISEuPS CLEEVE

BRISLVUL
BICESIER
WLRLEY
Shi.NSEA
CWMBR.LN
S /INDUN
COVINIRY

SOHVURBRILIGE
BRIDGEWLLER
RUGTRIIONE
HERSH..M
URPING ON
NEWPJURT
WWRCESIER
WaRLEY
BIRMINGH
DIDCOT
WEWPURT S.LuP
WORCESLER
CHELTEYH.IE
WaRRING 1N

45¢
F%é%cc LIVERPOOL

649ce

T"PURE
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30
44
58
64
73
79
104
111

119

1$ﬁ-....-2nd-....-3Tdo.....4th.....osth-...ooéth
Tth......Sth......9th....,10th......11th..,;12nh;.....
13th....-14th.;...15th..,..16th..,...17th,...18th......

lgth....-QOth.....alst....-Eznd-.-..-23Td-...24th-.....

25th-.--.26th.....QTth..-.QEBth....-.29th....3ﬂth.....o
313‘5....'3211&....-331‘:‘1.....34th.....-35‘!:11...;.361‘.11.....

JRACE 14
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M. COLLINS

B.F.BARNSHAW YAMAHA

. .380¢e . A_LAPS

HONDA  350ce
YAMaHA  350ce
HONDA 34Tce
AERMACCHI 350cc
350¢cc

J. HAMMOND AERMACCHI 344ce
K. INGWOOD NORTON  348cc
C.M.THOMPSON YAMAHA  348cc
D.G.ELLIMAN  AERMACCHI 344cc
C. GILBERT = YAMSEL 346cc
R.J.STAGG YAMAHA 348ece
R.M.TURNER YAMAHA  350ce
P SMITH = GRERVES 3Iicc
C.R.BOWLES KaWASAKT 350ce
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RACE 15

250cc  FINAL
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RACE 16 THREE WHEELFRS A FINAL 6 LAPS
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MONDAY AUGUST #8th

CHELTENHAM

MOTOR C

MOTOR CLUB

YCLE EVENTS

FRIDAY JULY Jth

SUNDAY JULY 3)th

SUNDAY OCTOBER 22nd

1.9 7.2

MOTOR CYCLE FOOTBALL
COXS FIELD

GRASS TRACK RACING

sw@vERmoﬁ ROAD RACES

MOTOR CYCLE TRIAL
TEMPLE GUITING
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MANTA
Its Another Opel

COURSE CAR
1.9 LITRE ENGINE PRODUCING 102 BHP.

FOR PERFORMANCE

185 X 13 RADIAL TYRES, TUNED SUSPENSION
WITH NEGATIVE FRONT CAMBER

FOR SUPERB ROADHOLDING

HEATED REAR WINDOW, RECLINING SEATS
FOUR Q.H. HEADLAMPS AND ELECTRIC WASH-N-WIPE

FOR COMFORT

ENERGY ABSORBING BODYWORK, COLLAPSIBLE STEERING
COLUMN, DUAL CIRCUIT BRAKES AND EMERGENCY FLASHERS

FOR SAFETY

WIDDOWS MOTORS LTD.
368 High Street
Cheltenham::

Opel Main Dealers For Gloucestershire

VISIT THE
Skyfame Museum
AT THIS AIRPORT
OPEN 2100 p.m.
WEDNESDAYS to SUNDAYS

INTRA AIRWAYS
FLY DIRECT

from this Airport
to

Channel Islands

Details from Airport Buildings

LIITER

Would you kindly remember that every hit ol paper. ruhimfh. c.jh.'.‘ ||I:lll vou
drop on the ground. has 1o be picked up before the organisers of this mecting

can leave tomght

Please do ot dvave any L,



